
8/28/2024 12:07:14 PM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 1-BB WOOD-183RD WOODSIDE-PM

Route:1-BB WOOD-183RD

Anchor Abbr:WSBL Distance:6.41 mi.

2:45 pm ARRIVE WOODSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

RG/SP BUS LOAD-17000 23RD AVE SE,BOTHELL

2:57 pm ORIGIN WOODSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:02 pm STOP 183rd St SE @ BAILEY FARM 2ND ENTRANCE [NE]

3:04 pm STOP 9th Ave SE @ 183RD PL SE [NW]

3:06 pm STOP 185th St SE @ 10th Dr SE-@ playground [NW]

3:08 pm STOP 186th St SE @ 12th Dr SE [SW]

REG-3414 168TH ST SE,BOTHELL 98012

3:21 pm END CEDARWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Route Last Updated: 8/27/2024



8/28/2024 12:07:14 PM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 8-BB WOOD-20TH/173RD/DIST APTS WOODSIDE-PM

Route:8-BB WOOD-20TH/173RD/DIST APTS

Anchor Abbr:WSBL Distance:7.21 mi.

2:45 pm ARRIVE WOODSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

RG/SP BUS LOAD-17000 23RD AVE SE,BOTHELL

2:57 pm ORIGIN WOODSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:59 pm STOP 180TH ST SE & 20TH AVE SE [NE]

3:03 pm STOP 173rd St SE @ 14TH DR SE [SW]

3:05 pm STOP 175TH PL SE @ 17th DR SE [N]

3:08 pm STOP 14TH DR SE @ 174th St SE [E]

STOP AFTER LEFT TURN/ BEFORE CROSSWALK

3:17 pm STOP 17716 DISTRICT APTS-BY POOL [W]

STOP AFTER LEFT TURN/ BEFORE CROSSWALK

3:18 pm STOP 17716 DISTRICT APTS-BY POOL. (A-G) [W]

4419 180TH ST SE

3:27 pm END TAMBARK CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Route Last Updated: 8/27/2024



8/28/2024 12:07:14 PM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 43-BB WOOD-SEA HILL/164TH WOODSIDE-PM

Route:43-BB WOOD-SEA HILL/164TH

Anchor Abbr:BUS Distance:17.21 mi.

2:15 pm ORIGIN MAIN BUS GARAGE

RG/SP BUS LOAD-17000 23RD AVE SE,BOTHELL

2:44 pm STOP WOODSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:03 pm STOP SEATTLE HILL RD @ 16th Dr SE [S]

@ WALKING PATH

3:05 pm STOP SEATTLE HILL RD @ 17TH AVE SE [S]

WLDFLWR/AMBLEIG

3:08 pm STOP SEATTLE HILL RD @ 163RD ST SE [S]

WLDFLWR/AMBLEIG

3:10 pm STOP SEATTLE HILL RD @ 163RD ST SE [E]

3:11 pm STOP SEATTLE HILL RD @ 164TH ST SE-WINSLOW [NW]

stop after gore strip by fence to cross

3:13 pm STOP 1799 166th Pl SE [N]

3:14 pm STOP 1621 SEATTLE HILL RD [N]

ENTRANCE TO CONDOS

3:16 pm STOP 1325 SEATTLE HILL RD [NE]

3:18 pm STOP 1132 164th St SE @ THE LAURELS [S]

EMERALD HEIGHTS - OFF ROAD STOP

3:20 pm STOP Mill Creek Rd @ 15TH DR SE [SW]

REG BUS LOAD POINT

3:26 pm END MILL CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Route Last Updated: 8/27/2024



8/28/2024 12:07:14 PM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 65-BB WOOD-153/MC BLVD/5TH AVE WOODSIDE-PM

Route:65-BB WOOD-153/MC BLVD/5TH AVE

Anchor Abbr:BUS Distance:17.52 mi.

2:22 pm ORIGIN MAIN BUS GARAGE

RG/SP BUS LOAD-17000 23RD AVE SE,BOTHELL

2:45 pm STOP WOODSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:13 pm STOP 16101 Bothell Everett Hwy - AUGUSTON@ POOL [SE]

3:15 pm STOP THE MILL LOWER LOT/1108 MILL CREEK BLVD [S]

ASPEN

3:19 pm STOP Mill Creek Blvd @ 154th St SE [SE]

STUDENT STOP BEFORE ENTERING  ROUNDABOUT

3:20 pm STOP RIVER CROSSING/15308 3RD DR SE [S]

ASPEN

3:22 pm STOP Mill Creek Blvd @ 154TH ST SE-PARKWOOD LUXURY APTS [NW]

3:24 pm STOP THE MILL UPPER LOT/1300 MILL CREEK BLVD [N]

STOP BEFORE INTERSECTION

3:27 pm STOP 164TH ST SE@ 5TH AVE SE [NE]

3:37 pm END MILL CREEK BUS ZONE No Intersection [W]

Route Last Updated: 8/23/2024



8/28/2024 12:07:14 PM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 24-BB WOOD-DIST APTS/14 DR/186 WOODSIDE-PM

Route:24-BB WOOD-DIST APTS/14 DR/186

Anchor Abbr:WSBL Distance:8.22 mi.

2:45 pm ARRIVE WOODSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

RG/SP BUS LOAD-17000 23RD AVE SE,BOTHELL

2:57 pm ORIGIN WOODSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

STOP AFTER LEFT TURN/ BEFORE CROSSWALK

3:06 pm STOP 17716-DISTRICT APTS-BY POOL (H-Z) [W]

3:10 pm STOP 183rd St SE @ 14TH DR SE [N]

3:15 pm STOP WATERSTONE-186TH PL SE & B HWY [S]

4419 180TH ST SE

3:23 pm END TAMBARK CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Route Last Updated: 8/27/2024


